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Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12012-0523

Status:Type: Resolution Passed Finally

File created: In control:6/26/2012 Committee on Intergovernmental Affairs

On agenda: Final action: 7/2/2012

Enactment date: 7/2/2012 412Enactment #:

7/3/2012Effective date:

Title: Resolution adopting Plan Revision to the City of Pittsburgh's Official Sewage Facilities Plan for Shady
Oaks Annex, 645 Clyde Street, Pittsburgh, PA 15213.

Sponsors:

Indexes: SEWAGE FACILITIES PLAN

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2012-0523.doc

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Signed by the MayorMayor7/3/2012 1

Passed FinallyCity Council7/2/2012 1 Pass

AFFIRMATIVELY RECOMMENDEDStanding Committees6/27/2012 1 Pass

Read and referredCity Council6/26/2012 1

Waived under Rule 8City Council6/26/2012 1 Pass
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